
22/01/2021 MADE in China- EN 60335-2-29

STARTPACK TRUCK

START PROTECTION POWER 
SUPPLY

cm kgI
1V/C

Crancking 
CC

Peak 
Battery

2x22Ah
12V 750A 1450A 3200A

- EXTERNAL 
12 V DC / 2A DC 12V DC 300A 39x22.5x50 16

24V 650A 1300A 1600A

 Automatic charger 230V /12V Floating: to charge the internal battery unsupervised.
� 	 - Charge the battery up to 100%, maximising its life and efficiency.
� 	 - Can be left permanently to the main (Gyspack has to be charged after each operation).

 Integrated tester to check the level of charge of the internal battery.
 ON/OFF switch button, to avoid misuse.
 Alarm beep in case of reversed polarity.
 Copper cables 2 x 1.80m, ø 25mm² with isolated 600 A clamps.
 Equipped with an easily replaceable external fuse (replacement fuse included).

PROFESSIONAL MACHINE

CAR
BOOSTER

12-24V Ref. 025448

2 in 1 : Starter 12&24V & Power Supply.
• Instantaneous start.
• LED light.
• 12V DC power supply.

Included :
- Automatic charger 12V (ref. 054684)

www.gys.fr

 STARTpack TRUCK instantaneously starts trucks, cars, camper vans, vans, 
petrol or diesel (Starting current 750A/3200A in 12V and 650A/1600A in 24V for peak current).

 The two integrated 22Ah batteries turn the STARTpack TRUCK into 
a powerful portable 12V DC power supply very useful for many electrical 
devices: TVs, lights, laptops, etc...

SELF CONTAINED 
STARTER

POWER SUPPLY

INTEGRATED 
LED LIGHT

 Suitable for use at night or in low-light environments, the STARTpack 
TRUCK incorporates a light comprised of 7 powerful LEDs (7x 3.6W).

 
4W

120h
15W
32h

9W
54h

24W
20h

80W
6h


