# STARTPACK TRUCK

Ref. 025448

12-24V



## **2** in **1**: Starter 12&24V & Power Supply.

- Instantaneous start.
- LED light.
- 12V DC power supply.



#### SELF CONTAINED STARTER

✓ STARTpack TRUCK instantaneously starts **trucks**, **cars**, **camper vans**, **vans**, petrol or diesel (Starting current 750A/3200A in 12V and 650A/1600A in 24V for peak current).



### **POWER SUPPLY**

✓ The two integrated 22Ah batteries turn the STARTpack TRUCK into a powerful portable 12V DC power supply very useful for many electrical devices: TVs, lights, laptops, etc...

4W 120h	15W 32h	
9W 54h	24W 20h	80W 6h



#### Included:

- Automatic charger 12V (ref. 054684)



## INTEGRATED **LED LIGHT**

✓ Suitable for use at night or in low-light environments, the STARTpack TRUCK incorporates a light comprised of 7 powerful LEDs (7x 3.6W).

#### **PROFESSIONAL MACHINE**

- ✓ Automatic charger 230V /12V Floating: to charge the internal battery unsupervised.
  - Charge the battery up to 100%, maximising its life and efficiency.
  - Can be left permanently to the main (Gyspack has to be charged after each operation).



- ✓ **Integrated tester** to check the level of charge of the internal battery.
- ✓ ON/OFF **switch button**, to avoid misuse.
- ✓ Alarm beep in case of reversed polarity.
- ✓ Copper cables 2 x 1.80m,  $\emptyset$  25mm<sup>2</sup> with isolated 600 A clamps.
- ✓ Equipped with an easily replaceable external fuse (replacement fuse included).

	INSIDE	START ASS			TEST OK		PROTECTION		POWER SUPPLY		1	A	
			<b>I</b> 1V/C	Crancking CC	Peak Battery			ON Z		TO D		cm	kg
2x22Ah	12V	750A	1450A	3200A		EXTERNAL			12V DC	2004	20v22 EvE0	16	
	ZXZZAN	24V	650A	1300A	1600A	_	12 V DC / 2A DC	•	•	12V DC	300A	39x22.5x50	10